Informe generado el 29 de Marzo de 2024 a las 13:27

Ponis D3

Ordenes de Salida

5 de Junio de 2022

0s

10

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BUNSEN
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
TORDA / NONE

COYOTE CEM
NONE / NONE /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

SALIMA CG
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
TORDO / ARABE

TITEUF DE
PIQUEGRU
MEALOW DE LA BELLE /
BILLA DU CLOSEL /2007
/ TORDO / CONNEMARA

LITTLE STAR
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
CASTANA / NONE

ELECTRA 13 25%
BOLERO 11 50 % / KIGORI
/2013 / CASTANA / H.A.

LATIGO QUIN
AZOR QUIN / FURIOSA
QUIN /2005 / CASTANA

/ PRE

PERLA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
BAYO / CRUZ

LUNA
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
TORDA / CRUZ

ATOR
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
TORDA / PRA.

L.A.C.

125206

156839

147922

143944

106934

136021

164966

149095

121855

130568

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ DE
ROMAN, Blanca
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES S. L. /

NONE

GARCIA
GONZALEZ, Inés
CENTRO ECUESTRE

LA BELGA / NONE

BLANCO
AGUIRRE, Itzal
EIDER GUENAGA

BILBAO / NONE

FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA, Inés
INES FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA / YZOSSE

BLANCO DIEZ,
Hugo
JOSE JAVIER
MORALEJO HERRERA
/ NONE

BAHILLO MERINO,
Samuel
PABLO BARRIGA
VELASCO / NONE

ARNAIZ FRANCO,
Martina
CENTRO EQUESTRE
MIRAFLORES / NONE

VALLE ZORRILLA,
Mireia
ALDARA LARRINGAN
MIKELEZ / NONE

GALARDI SENSO,
Izaro
MARIA VELILLA
TARACENA / NONE

FERNANDEZ
FERRERAS, Paula
ANDRES FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

209247

223032

225671

190507

262801

209116

258784

197195

263042

227933

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

11

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KOWALSKI HIT 435
NONE / NONE /2011 /
CASTANO / NONE

KOWALSKI HIT 435
NONE / NONE / 2011/
CASTANO / NONE

L.A.C.

162928

162928

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALEA CABALLERO,
Paola

CLUB HIPICO MUNGIA
/ NONE

GARCIA COTELO,
Gabriel

CLUB HIPICO MUNGIA
/ NONE

L.D.N.

221137

197679

Pais

ES

ES
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